LEGGE MORTICE LOCK KITS
AVAILABLE NOW!

Designed for narrow stile metal and timber doors, the Legge 995MF
Series offers a robust and versatile locking solution for commercial and

industrial applications.

Flexible Compatibility

Suits hollow metal door sections (from
39mm internal depth), narrow stile timber,
and French doors.

Multi-Function Case

Easily converts from vestibule (inside
handle free) to combination lock (both
handles locked) via external operation.

Reversible Stainless Steel Latch
Adjusts for inward/outward opening and left/
right handing without disassembly.

Deadlatching Subbolt
Stainless steel subbolt automatically retracts
with the main latch for added security.

Description

Mortice Entry Lock Kit C Series

Mortice Office Lock Kit C Series

Mortice Classroom Lock Kit V Series

Mortice Passage Kit Non Keyed C Series
Mortice Escape Lock Kit V Series

*See www.allegion.com.au for warranty information.

National Customer Support Centre
Ph: 1300 551 919
Email: orders@lincolnsentry.com.au

www.lincolnsentry.com.au ‘

Furniture Compatibility
Accepts bolt-through fixing for 159mm
vertical furniture, including Legge
5300/5400 Series.

Universal Follower
Supports 7.6mm-8mm spindles with no
adjustment required.

Secure Cylinder Retention
Threaded pin ensures reliable cylinder fixing.

Electric Strike Ready

Compatible with most electric strike systems.

10-Year Manufacturers Warranty”
Peace of mind with assured quality and
performance.

Backset
23mm
23mm
30mm
30mm
23mm
23mm
30mm
30mm
23mm
30mm
23mm
30mm
23mm
23mm

Get Social
@lincolnsentry

B @lincolnsentry

@ Lincoln Sentry Pty. Ltd

Office Lock Kit

—~—

Classroom Lock Kit

Finish

Satin Stainless Steel
Matt Black

Satin Stainless Steel
Matt Black

Satin Stainless Steel
Matt Black

Satin Stainless Steel
Matt Black

Satin Stainless Steel
Satin Stainless Steel
Matt Black

Matt Black

Satin Stainless Steel
Satin Stainless Steel

Code
7107718
7107724
7107721
7107727
7107719
7107725
7107722
7107728
7107720
7107723
7107726
7107729
7112348
7112349



