

Legge 995MF Series Mortice Lock Kits

Designed for narrow stile metal and timber doors, the Legge 995MF Series offers a robust and versatile locking solution for commercial and industrial applications.

Flexible Compatibility

Suits hollow metal door sections (from 39mm internal depth), narrow stile timber, and French doors.

Multi-Function Case

Easily converts from vestibule (inside handle free) to combination lock (both handles locked) via external operation.

Reversible Stainless Steel Latch

Adjusts for inward/outward opening and left/right handing without disassembly.

Deadlatching Subbolt

Stainless steel subbolt automatically retracts with the main latch for added security.

Furniture Compatibility

Accepts bolt-through fixing for 159mm vertical furniture, including Legge 5300/5400 Series.

Universal Follower

Supports 7.6mm–8mm spindles with no adjustment required.

Secure Cylinder Retention

Threaded pin ensures reliable cylinder fixing.

Electric Strike Ready

Compatible with most electric strike systems.

10-Year Manufacturers Warranty*

Peace of mind with assured quality and performance.



Entry Lock Kit



Office Lock Kit



Classroom Lock Kit

Description	Backset	Finish	Code
Mortice Entry Lock Kit C Series	23mm	Satin Stainless Steel	7107718
	23mm	Matt Black	7107724
	30mm	Satin Stainless Steel	7107721
	30mm	Matt Black	7107727
Mortice Office Lock Kit C Series	23mm	Satin Stainless Steel	7107719
	23mm	Matt Black	7107725
	30mm	Satin Stainless Steel	7107722
	30mm	Matt Black	7107728
Mortice Classroom Lock Kit V Series	23mm	Satin Stainless Steel	7107720
	30mm	Satin Stainless Steel	7107723
	23mm	Matt Black	7107726
	30mm	Matt Black	7107729
Mortice Passage Kit Non Keyed C Series	23mm	Satin Stainless Steel	7112348
Mortice Escape Lock Kit V Series	23mm	Satin Stainless Steel	7112349

SPEAK TO YOUR LOCAL BRANCH OR TERRITORY MANAGER TO FIND OUT MORE

*See www.allegion.com.au for warranty information.

National Customer Support Centre

Ph: 1300 551 919

Email: orders@lincolnsentry.com.au

Get Social

@@lincolnsentry

f @lincolnsentry

in Lincoln Sentry Pty. Ltd

